
2024 QLD Masters Track State Championships

Date: 9 - 11 Feb 2024 Anna Meares Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: Tony Torr Organiser:  AusCycling Queensland
Sunday, February 11 2024 12:35:01pm
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Event 98b: Masters Men 4 Pursuit Gold Final
 - Result

1. 32 Andrew MATHIESEN (Uni of QLD CC) 3:27.911
Half Lap 14.539 (1)

Lap 1 23.607 23.607 (1)
Lap 2 16.806 40.414 (1)
Lap 3 16.232 56.647 (1)
Lap 4 16.202 1:12.849 (1)
Lap 5 16.590 1:29.439 (1)
Lap 6 16.734 1:46.174 (1)
Lap 7 16.789 2:02.963 (1)
Lap 8 16.824 2:19.788 (1)
Lap 9 16.870 2:36.658 (1)

Lap 10 17.037 2:53.696 (1)
Lap 11 17.059 3:10.755 (1)
Lap 12 17.156 3:27.911 (1)

2. 25 Shaun CROSSMAN (Balmoral CC) caught
Half Lap 15.080 15.080 (2)

Lap 1 24.297 24.297 (2)
Lap 2 18.361 42.658 (2)
Lap 3 19.028 1:01.687 (2)
Lap 4 19.508 1:21.195 (2)
Lap 5 2.052 1:23.248 (2)


